
 1 

 
 

UCL Media Planner – Play-off 2nd leg 
 
Matches to be played on Tuesday 22 August – Media Activities refer to Monday 21 August unless otherwise stated.  
All times are LOCAL times. 
 

Club Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
Champions Route     
HNK Rijeka   Marko Babic  

markobabic@nk-rijeka.hr 
+38 5993828518 

Tom Hawkins 
tom.hawkins@uefa.ch 
+41 79 829 2571 

Olympiacos FC 18:30 at the stadium 19:00 at the stadium. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Thomas Bihtas 
tbihtas@olympiacos.org 
+30 6944131443 

     

FC Astana 16:30 at the stadium 17:00 at the stadium. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Dmitriy Nesterenko 
nesterenko@fca.kz 
+770 13791636 

Taras Mukovoz 
terry.mukovoz@uefa.ch 
+41 75 419 0477 Celtic FC  21:30 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Rhona McDonald 
rhmacdonald@celticfc.co.uk 
+447760168148 

     

NK Maribor 12:30 at the stadium 10:00 at the stadium. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Zeljko Latin 
zeljko.latin@nkmaribor.com 
+38641381301 

Victor Daghi 
victor.daghi@uefa.ch 
+41 75 419 0479 Hapoel Beer-Sheva FC 19:30 at the stadium 20:00 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Gil Lebanony 
gil@lgc.co.il 
+972 545320220 
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Club Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
League Route     
Sevilla FC   Jesus Gomez  

prensa@sevillafc.es  
+34 639386234 

Ivan Maroto 
ivan.maroto@uefa.ch 
+41 79 123 0193 Istanbul Basaksehir 18:30 at the stadium 19:00 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Coşkun Gülbahar 
coskun.gulbahar@ibfk.org 
+90 538 489 34 39 

     

OGC Nice 12:30 at the stadium 
Player: Dante 

11:15 at the stadium. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Nicolas Bernard 
nicolas.bernard@ogcnice.com 
+33 663549699 

Jose Carlin 
jose.carlin@uefa.ch 
+33 6 80 00 11 90 SSC Napoli 19:00 at the stadium 11:00 at Castel Volturno 

training ground, Italy. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Guido Baldari 
guido.baldari@sscn.it 
+39 337862652 

 
 
Matches to be played on Wednesday 23 August – Media Activities refer to Tuesday 22 August unless otherwise stated.  
All times are LOCAL times. 
 

Club  Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
Champions Route     
FC København 16:30 at the stadium 17:00 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Jes Mortensen 
jmo@fck.dk 
+4523908010 

Juan Peral 
juan.peral@uefa.ch 
+41 79 829 20 44 Qarabag FK 19:00 at the stadium 19:30 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Nurlan Ibrahimov 
nurlan_eziz@hotmail.com 
+99 4772193919 

     

SK Slavia Praha 12:00 at the stadium 10:00 at the stadium. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Michal Bycek 
michal.bycek@slavia.cz 
+420731427474 

Massimiliano Filippi 
massimiliano.filippi@uefa.ch 
+41 79 829 2289 APOEL FC 18:15 at the stadium 19:00 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Nektarios Petevinos 
petevinosn@apoelfc.com.cy 
+35796300032 
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Club  Press Conference Training Club press officer UEFA Media Officer 
League Route     
PFC CSKA Moskva 16:00 at the stadium 16:30 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Michael Sanadze 
sanadze@pfc-cska.com 
+7 9852967652 Martins Hartmanis 

martins.hartmanis@uefa.ch 
+41 79 123 0205 BSC Young Boys 18:00 at the stadium 18:30 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Albert Staudenmann 
a.staudenmann@bscyb.ch 
+41793018511 

     

Liverpool FC 19:00 at the stadium 16:00 at Melwood training 
ground. First 15 minutes open 
to media. 

Matt McCann 
matt.mccann@liverpoolfc.com 
+44 7850 851855 Sami Terava 

sami.terava@uefa.ch 
+41 79 123 01 37 TSG 1899 Hoffenheim 18:00 at the stadium 18:45 at the stadium. First 15 

minutes open to media. 
Holger Kliem 
holger.kliem@achtzehn99.de 
+49 1604866429 

     

Fotbal Club FCSB 12:30 at Baza Sportiva 
training ground 

11:00 at Baza Sportiva training 
ground. First 15 minutes open 
to media. 

Catalin Fainisi 
media@steauafc.com 
+40 754045702 

Valentin Meier 
valentin.meier@uefa.ch 
+41 79 123 0133 

Sporting Clube de 
Portugal 

18:30 at the stadium 19:00 at the stadium. First 15 
minutes open to media. 

Paulo Cintrão 
prcintrao@sporting.pt 
+351 934110571 

 


